Module timetable - PRTH220, PRTH220 P2 (E) Introduction to Christian Education (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

PIETERMARITZBURG 2018 Semester 2

CELCATLR

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM 01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mo

Tue

Wed

Wks 29-37, 39-42, 2018/07
18 ... 2018/10/17

Module: PRTH220
(PRTH220 P2 (E)
Introduction to Christian
Education)

Room: NAB221- (20) - F
(369]2|221)
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Wks 29-37, 39-42, 2018/07
20 ... 2018/10/19

Module: PRTH220
(PRTH220 P2 (E)
Introduction to Christian
Education)

Room: NAB221- (20) - F
(369]2]221)

Out of block. Kathy Acutt.
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